
Show #81322: Ranch Daddy (8/13/2022)

1. CoWN HSRWC: Wyo HS Working Cow  Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 207 Penny Cooper Justus 71.50 Chad Justus4.00

2 249 Pr Smart Fever Sydnee Roady 69.50 Sydnee Roady3.00

3 219 TINKYS IRISH MAGIC Mattie Bloomgren 67.50 Mattie Bloomgren2.00

4 256 Tough Lil Kitty Baliegh Lane 66.50 Baliegh Lane1.00

2. CoWN HSRWC2: Wyo HS Working Cow 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 207 Penny Cooper Justus 74.00 Chad Justus4.00

2 249 Pr Smart Fever Sydnee Roady 68.00 Sydnee Roady3.00

3 219 TINKYS IRISH MAGIC Mattie Bloomgren 67.00 Mattie Bloomgren2.00

4 256 Tough Lil Kitty Baliegh Lane 64.00 Baliegh Lane1.00

3. CoWN HSRAA: HIGHSCHOOL REINING AND COW WORK2 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 207 Penny Cooper Justus Chad Justus8.00

2 249 Pr Smart Fever Sydnee Roady Sydnee Roady6.00

3 219 TINKYS IRISH MAGIC Mattie Bloomgren Mattie Bloomgren4.00

4 256 Tough Lil Kitty Baliegh Lane Baliegh Lane2.00

100. CoWN OAA: Open All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 222 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele Diane Steele13.00

2 243 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen McPhaul Kathleen McPhaul8.00

3 263 DHR Little Buenofire Faye Lankister Faye Lankister7.00

101. CoWN OPLS: Open Pleasure Go: 1 (Pleasure) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 231 Smart Lonewood ANNETTE J COKER 74.00 Michael Bruce/41584034.00

2 222 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele 72.00 Diane Steele3.00

3 243 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen McPhaul 71.00 Kathleen McPhaul2.00

4 263 DHR Little Buenofire Faye Lankister 63.50 Faye Lankister1.00

102. CoWN OTRL: Open Trail Go: 1 (Trail) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 222 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele 73.00 Diane Steele5.00

2 252 Playin Tango HALL,KELLY 70.00 Marla Maxey4.00

3 243 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen McPhaul 68.00 Kathleen McPhaul3.00

4 263 DHR Little Buenofire Faye Lankister 66.50 Faye Lankister2.00

OP1 5 231 Smart Lonewood ANNETTE J COKER 72.00 Michael Bruce/41584031.00

103. CoWN ORNN: Open Reining Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 222 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele 71.00 Diane Steele3.00

2 243 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen McPhaul 69.50 Kathleen McPhaul2.00

3 263 DHR Little Buenofire Faye Lankister 67.00 Faye Lankister1.00

104. CoWN OWCH: Open Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 263 DHR Little Buenofire Faye Lankister 73.00 Faye Lankister3.00

2 222 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele 51.00 Diane Steele2.00

OP1 3 243 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen McPhaul 65.00 Kathleen McPhaul1.00
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150. CoWN JOAA: Open Jr Horse All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 224 SHORTY Lucas Talbott Lucas Talbott16.50

2 230 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Kevin Meyer Edie Holmes14.50

3 225 CATTY TAZ Lucas Talbott Lucas Talbott10.00

4 250 ONE WILD TIME HALL,KELLY Alfred And/Or Donna9.00

151. CoWN JOPLS: Open JR. Horse Pleasure Go: 1 (Pleasure) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 269 Special Rest HALL,KELLY 75.50 PAMELA KLEMENT5.00

2 224 SHORTY Lucas Talbott 74.00 Lucas Talbott4.00

3 225 CATTY TAZ Lucas Talbott 70.50 Lucas Talbott3.00

4 230 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Kevin Meyer 67.50 Edie Holmes2.00

OP1 5 250 ONE WILD TIME HALL,KELLY 64.50 Alfred And/Or Donna1.00

152. CoWN JOTRL: Open JR. Horse Trail Go: 1 (Trail) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 230 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Kevin Meyer 73.00 Edie Holmes5.00

2 250 ONE WILD TIME HALL,KELLY 71.00 Alfred And/Or Donna4.00

3 224 SHORTY Lucas Talbott 68.50 Lucas Talbott3.00

4 225 CATTY TAZ Lucas Talbott 68.00 Lucas Talbott2.00

5 269 Special Rest HALL,KELLY 65.50 PAMELA KLEMENT1.00

153. CoWN JORNN: Open JR. Horse Reining Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1T 230 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Kevin Meyer 70.50 Edie Holmes5.50

1T 224 SHORTY Lucas Talbott 70.50 Lucas Talbott5.50

3 269 Special Rest HALL,KELLY 68.00 PAMELA KLEMENT4.00

4 250 ONE WILD TIME HALL,KELLY 65.00 Alfred And/Or Donna3.00

5 225 CATTY TAZ Lucas Talbott 61.50 Lucas Talbott2.00

154. CoWN JOWCH: Open JR. Horse Working Cow Go: 1 (Cow Work) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 224 SHORTY Lucas Talbott 75.00 Lucas Talbott4.00

2 225 CATTY TAZ Lucas Talbott 74.00 Lucas Talbott3.00

3 230 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Kevin Meyer 73.00 Edie Holmes2.00

4 250 ONE WILD TIME HALL,KELLY 66.00 Alfred And/Or Donna1.00

200. CoWN OVHAA: Open Novice Horse All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 244 Deal One Last One Kathleen McPhaul Leslie & Leslie Gale4.00

201. CoWN OVPLS: Open Novice Horse Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 244 Deal One Last One Kathleen McPhaul 63.00 Leslie & Leslie Gale1.00

202. CoWN OVTRL: Open Novice Horse Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 244 Deal One Last One Kathleen McPhaul 49.50 Leslie & Leslie Gale1.00

203. CoWN OVRN: Open Novice Horse Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 244 Deal One Last One Kathleen McPhaul 65.50 Leslie & Leslie Gale1.00

204. CoWN OVCW: Open Novice Horse Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 244 Deal One Last One Kathleen McPhaul 66.50 Leslie & Leslie Gale1.00

250. CoWN NPAA: Non Pro All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 329 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter Daphne L Potter21.50

2 222 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele Diane Steele19.00

3 206 Scr Dualinon Tuesday Kelsy Weir Kelsy Weir18.00

4 255 Ima Smoke King Gun Abbie Ferris Abbie Ferris15.50

5 271 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore Madison Moore15.00

6 217 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong Cintia L Armstrong11.00

251. CoWN NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure Go: 1 (Pleasure) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 206 Scr Dualinon Tuesday Kelsy Weir 72.50 Kelsy Weir7.00

2 222 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele 70.50 Diane Steele6.00

3T 329 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 70.00 Daphne L Potter4.50

3T 255 Ima Smoke King Gun Abbie Ferris 70.00 Abbie Ferris4.50

5 271 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore 69.00 Madison Moore3.00

6 217 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong 64.50 Cintia L Armstrong2.00

7 220 Madame Geneva Kim Madsen 56.00 Kim Madsen1.00

252. CoWN NPTR: Non Pro Trail Go: 1 (Trail) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 222 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele 70.50 Diane Steele7.00

2T 329 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 68.50 Daphne L Potter5.00

2T 255 Ima Smoke King Gun Abbie Ferris 68.50 Abbie Ferris5.00

2T 217 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong 68.50 Cintia L Armstrong5.00

5 271 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore 67.50 Madison Moore3.00

6 206 Scr Dualinon Tuesday Kelsy Weir 64.50 Kelsy Weir2.00

OP1 7 220 Madame Geneva Kim Madsen 52.00 Kim Madsen1.00

253. CoWN NPRN: Non Pro Reining Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 271 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore 71.50 Madison Moore7.00

2 206 Scr Dualinon Tuesday Kelsy Weir 70.00 Kelsy Weir6.00

3 329 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 69.00 Daphne L Potter5.00

4 217 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong 68.00 Cintia L Armstrong4.00

5 263 DHR Little Buenofire Faye Lankister 65.00 Faye Lankister3.00

OP1 6 222 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele 72.00 Diane Steele2.00

OP3+ 7 255 Ima Smoke King Gun Abbie Ferris 60.00 Abbie Ferris1.00

254. CoWN NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow Go: 1 (Cow Work) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 329 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 72.00 Daphne L Potter7.00

2 263 DHR Little Buenofire Faye Lankister 71.00 Faye Lankister6.00

3 255 Ima Smoke King Gun Abbie Ferris 63.00 Abbie Ferris5.00

4 222 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele 62.00 Diane Steele4.00

5 206 Scr Dualinon Tuesday Kelsy Weir 61.00 Kelsy Weir3.00

6 271 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore 60.00 Madison Moore2.00

DQ 217 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong 0.00 Cintia L Armstrong0.00
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300. CoWN JNPAA: Non Pro JR. Horse All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 250 ONE WILD TIME Casey Parker Alfred And/Or Donna20.00

2 260 METALLICA STYLE John Andrews JOHN P ANDREWS/424003712.00

3 245 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort Rachel Befort12.00

4 246 He Aint Smokin Jill Winger Jill Winger10.00

5 212 GRACED IN BLUE BLOOD Helen M Norris Helen M Norris8.00

301. CoWN JNPPLS: Non-Pro JR.  Pleasure Go: 1 (Pleasure) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 205 Wimpys Spicy Chic Mckensie Phillips 74.00 Mckensie Phillips6.00

2 250 ONE WILD TIME Casey Parker 71.50 Alfred And/Or Donna5.00

3 246 He Aint Smokin Jill Winger 70.50 Jill Winger4.00

4 212 GRACED IN BLUE BLOOD Helen M Norris 69.50 Helen M Norris3.00

5 245 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 67.50 Rachel Befort2.00

6 260 METALLICA STYLE John Andrews 64.50 JOHN P ANDREWS/42400371.00

302. CoWN JNPTRL: Non-Pro JR. Trail Go: 1 (Trail) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 250 ONE WILD TIME Casey Parker 71.50 Alfred And/Or Donna6.00

2 246 He Aint Smokin Jill Winger 69.00 Jill Winger5.00

3 245 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 67.50 Rachel Befort4.00

4 205 Wimpys Spicy Chic Mckensie Phillips 64.50 Mckensie Phillips3.00

5 260 METALLICA STYLE John Andrews 59.00 JOHN P ANDREWS/42400372.00

OP1 6 212 GRACED IN BLUE BLOOD Helen M Norris 63.50 Helen M Norris1.00

303. CoWN JNPRNN: Non-Pro JR. Reining Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 205 Wimpys Spicy Chic Mckensie Phillips 71.00 Mckensie Phillips6.00

2 250 ONE WILD TIME Casey Parker 70.00 Alfred And/Or Donna5.00

3 260 METALLICA STYLE John Andrews 67.00 JOHN P ANDREWS/42400374.00

4 245 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 65.50 Rachel Befort3.00

5 212 GRACED IN BLUE BLOOD Helen M Norris 60.50 Helen M Norris2.00

DQ 246 He Aint Smokin Jill Winger 0.00 Jill Winger0.00

304. CoWN JNPWCH: Non-Pro JR. Working Cow Go: 1 (Cow Work) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 260 METALLICA STYLE John Andrews 71.50 JOHN P ANDREWS/42400375.00

2 250 ONE WILD TIME Casey Parker 70.00 Alfred And/Or Donna4.00

3 245 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 69.00 Rachel Befort3.00

4 212 GRACED IN BLUE BLOOD Helen M Norris 68.50 Helen M Norris2.00

5 246 He Aint Smokin Jill Winger 62.00 Jill Winger1.00

350. CoWN LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 252 Playin Tango Marla Maxey Marla Maxey19.00

2 262 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 3743805/Karen Arp19.00

3 258 Lil Jersey Jamie Rice Jamie Rice17.00

4 272 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore Amanda S Moore16.00

5 210 Bar Cat Troy Griffith Troy Griffith14.00

6 228 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle Bill Gentle6.00
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351. CoWN LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure Go: 1 (Pleasure) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 262 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 74.50 3743805/Karen Arp7.00

2 233 HIGH N STYLIN Michelle Sajban-Conkey 74.00 Michelle Sajban-Conkey6.00

3 210 Bar Cat Troy Griffith 73.50 Troy Griffith5.00

4 258 Lil Jersey Jamie Rice 73.00 Jamie Rice4.00

5 252 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 72.00 Marla Maxey3.00

6 228 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle 67.50 Bill Gentle2.00

7 272 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 59.50 Amanda S Moore1.00

352. CoWN LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail Go: 1 (Trail) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 258 Lil Jersey Jamie Rice 72.50 Jamie Rice7.00

2 262 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 69.50 3743805/Karen Arp6.00

3 252 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 67.50 Marla Maxey5.00

4 272 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 67.00 Amanda S Moore4.00

5 233 HIGH N STYLIN Michelle Sajban-Conkey 66.50 Michelle Sajban-Conkey3.00

6 210 Bar Cat Troy Griffith 66.00 Troy Griffith2.00

7 228 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle 60.50 Bill Gentle1.00

353. CoWN LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 272 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 72.00 Amanda S Moore7.00

2 252 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 71.50 Marla Maxey6.00

3 233 HIGH N STYLIN Michelle Sajban-Conkey 70.00 Michelle Sajban-Conkey5.00

4 258 Lil Jersey Jamie Rice 68.50 Jamie Rice4.00

5 262 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 66.00 3743805/Karen Arp3.00

6 228 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle 63.00 Bill Gentle2.00

OP2 7 210 Bar Cat Troy Griffith 66.50 Troy Griffith1.00

354. CoWN LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow Go: 1 (Cow Work) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 210 Bar Cat Troy Griffith 73.50 Troy Griffith6.00

2 252 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 73.00 Marla Maxey5.00

3 272 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 72.00 Amanda S Moore4.00

4 262 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 71.00 3743805/Karen Arp3.00

5 258 Lil Jersey Jamie Rice 70.00 Jamie Rice2.00

6 228 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle 68.00 Bill Gentle1.00

400. CoWN IAA: Intermediate All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 266 Shewtin Star Karen Taylor Karen Taylor34.00

2 211 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty Jill McNulty31.50

3 227 Dual Stylin Cat REBA TALBOTT Lucas Talbott29.50

4 265 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas janene Borini/120445129.00

5 208 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey Debi Decorsey28.50

6 217 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong Cintia L Armstrong24.50

7 240 Pearl Miranda Crisp Miranda Crisp19.50

8 209 Playdox Lilly Bruce Rhegan Devier 16.50

9 251 LIL MISS PEEKABOO Kathryn E Cotton Kathryn E Cotton14.50
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10 267 Chicks Vibrant Storm Andrea Mellor Andrea Mellor9.50

401. CoWN IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure Go: 1 (Pleasure) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 211 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty 76.50 Jill McNulty10.00

2 266 Shewtin Star Karen Taylor 72.50 Karen Taylor9.00

3T 265 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 70.50 janene Borini/12044517.50

3T 208 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 70.50 Debi Decorsey7.50

5 227 Dual Stylin Cat REBA TALBOTT 68.50 Lucas Talbott6.00

6 251 LIL MISS PEEKABOO Kathryn E Cotton 68.00 Kathryn E Cotton5.00

7 217 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong 65.00 Cintia L Armstrong4.00

8 209 Playdox Lilly Bruce Rhegan Devier 61.00 3.00

9 267 Chicks Vibrant Storm Andrea Mellor 51.50 Andrea Mellor2.00

402. CoWN ITRL: Intermediate Trail Go: 1 (Trail) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 265 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 72.50 janene Borini/120445111.00

2 266 Shewtin Star Karen Taylor 72.00 Karen Taylor10.00

3 209 Playdox Lilly Bruce Rhegan Devier 70.00 9.00

4 240 Pearl Miranda Crisp 69.00 Miranda Crisp8.00

5 217 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong 66.50 Cintia L Armstrong7.00

6 227 Dual Stylin Cat REBA TALBOTT 66.00 Lucas Talbott6.00

7 211 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty 65.50 Jill McNulty5.00

8 267 Chicks Vibrant Storm Andrea Mellor 62.50 Andrea Mellor4.00

OP1 10 208 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 69.50 Debi Decorsey2.00

OP1 11 251 LIL MISS PEEKABOO Kathryn E Cotton 50.50 Kathryn E Cotton1.00

403. CoWN IRNN: Intermediate Reining Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 208 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 68.00 Debi Decorsey10.00

2 266 Shewtin Star Karen Taylor 66.00 Karen Taylor9.00

3T 227 Dual Stylin Cat REBA TALBOTT 65.00 Lucas Talbott7.50

3T 240 Pearl Miranda Crisp 65.00 Miranda Crisp7.50

5T 211 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty 64.50 Jill McNulty5.50

5T 217 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong 64.50 Cintia L Armstrong5.50

7T 265 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 63.00 janene Borini/12044513.50

7T 251 LIL MISS PEEKABOO Kathryn E Cotton 63.00 Kathryn E Cotton3.50

9 209 Playdox Lilly Bruce Rhegan Devier 60.50 2.00

10 267 Chicks Vibrant Storm Andrea Mellor 58.50 Andrea Mellor1.00

404. CoWN IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow Go: 1 (Cow Work) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 211 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty 72.00 Jill McNulty11.00

2 227 Dual Stylin Cat REBA TALBOTT 69.50 Lucas Talbott10.00

3 208 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 69.00 Debi Decorsey9.00

4 217 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong 68.00 Cintia L Armstrong8.00

5 265 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 64.50 janene Borini/12044517.00

6 266 Shewtin Star Karen Taylor 62.50 Karen Taylor6.00

7 251 LIL MISS PEEKABOO Kathryn E Cotton 61.00 Kathryn E Cotton5.00

8 240 Pearl Miranda Crisp 60.50 Miranda Crisp4.00
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9T 209 Playdox Lilly Bruce Rhegan Devier 60.00 2.50

9T 267 Chicks Vibrant Storm Andrea Mellor 60.00 Andrea Mellor2.50

450. CoWN VAA: Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 268 Boon She Kai Jennifer A Walker Jennifer A Walker59.00

2 257 Ice Jami Hendricks Jami Hendricks48.00

3 215 NJH Ruf Lil Gun Michaell Kitten Michaell Kitten41.00

4 232 GUNNA GET CHICKS LAURA G LUKENS LAURA G LUKENS/418169739.50

5 242 Boxo Palo Chic Jay Ruby Ruby Land And Cattle37.50

6 201 Clementine Carissa Green Carissa Green34.00

7 273 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd Lisa Hurd33.00

8 202 Autumn Chelsea Turner Chelsea Turner31.50

9 236 Pepper J Lo Monika Woldberg Monika Woldberg27.50

10 223 JHB GOLD PEPPY HELEN SUMMER HELEN SUMMER25.00

11 234 Frosty Fritz Miss Cindy Sharpe George Or Cindy22.50

12 248 SHADOW MISHELL HOWARD MISHELL HOWARD22.50

13 216 Harrys Smokin Pistol Monique Hein Monique Hein22.00

14 235 Four Chex Smart George Logan George Logan15.00

451. CoWN VPLS: Novice Pleasure Go: 1 (Pleasure) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 232 GUNNA GET CHICKS LAURA G LUKENS 73.50 LAURA G LUKENS/418169716.00

2 229 Rein Dancer LAURA G LUKENS 72.50 LAURA G LUKENS15.00

3 268 Boon She Kai Jennifer A Walker 72.00 Jennifer A Walker14.00

4 257 Ice Jami Hendricks 71.50 Jami Hendricks13.00

5 215 NJH Ruf Lil Gun Michaell Kitten 71.00 Michaell Kitten12.00

6 273 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd 69.00 Lisa Hurd11.00

7 242 Boxo Palo Chic Jay Ruby 68.50 Ruby Land And Cattle10.00

8T 236 Pepper J Lo Monika Woldberg 56.00 Monika Woldberg8.50

8T 248 SHADOW MISHELL HOWARD 56.00 MISHELL HOWARD8.50

10 234 Frosty Fritz Miss Cindy Sharpe 38.50 George Or Cindy7.00

OP1 11 202 Autumn Chelsea Turner 68.50 Chelsea Turner6.00

OP1 12 216 Harrys Smokin Pistol Monique Hein 62.50 Monique Hein5.00

OP1 13 201 Clementine Carissa Green 62.00 Carissa Green4.00

OP1 14 237 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine Hamilton 60.50 Christine Hamilton3.00

OP1 15 223 JHB GOLD PEPPY HELEN SUMMER 54.50 HELEN SUMMER2.00

OP3+ 16 235 Four Chex Smart George Logan 49.00 George Logan1.00

452. CoWN VTRL: Novice Trail Go: 1 (Trail) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 268 Boon She Kai Jennifer A Walker 72.50 Jennifer A Walker16.00

2 215 NJH Ruf Lil Gun Michaell Kitten 70.50 Michaell Kitten15.00

3 237 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine Hamilton 70.00 Christine Hamilton14.00

4T 257 Ice Jami Hendricks 66.50 Jami Hendricks12.50

4T 232 GUNNA GET CHICKS LAURA G LUKENS 66.50 LAURA G LUKENS/418169712.50

6 248 SHADOW MISHELL HOWARD 66.00 MISHELL HOWARD11.00

7 242 Boxo Palo Chic Jay Ruby 65.00 Ruby Land And Cattle10.00

8 201 Clementine Carissa Green 64.50 Carissa Green9.00
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9T 223 JHB GOLD PEPPY HELEN SUMMER 62.00 HELEN SUMMER7.50

9T 202 Autumn Chelsea Turner 62.00 Chelsea Turner7.50

11T 234 Frosty Fritz Miss Cindy Sharpe 60.50 George Or Cindy5.50

11T 273 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd 60.50 Lisa Hurd5.50

13 236 Pepper J Lo Monika Woldberg 60.00 Monika Woldberg4.00

14 235 Four Chex Smart George Logan 55.50 George Logan3.00

15 216 Harrys Smokin Pistol Monique Hein 55.00 Monique Hein2.00

OP1 16 274 Beau Sandra Utter 53.00 Sandra Utter1.00

453. CoWN VRNN: Novice Reining Go: 1 (Reining) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 202 Autumn Chelsea Turner 69.00 Chelsea Turner16.00

2 268 Boon She Kai Jennifer A Walker 68.50 Jennifer A Walker15.00

3 242 Boxo Palo Chic Jay Ruby 65.00 Ruby Land And Cattle14.00

4 273 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd 63.00 Lisa Hurd13.00

5T 213 SUNSHINE Cathi Lewis 61.00 Cathi Lewis11.50

5T 257 Ice Jami Hendricks 61.00 Jami Hendricks11.50

7T 223 JHB GOLD PEPPY HELEN SUMMER 60.50 HELEN SUMMER9.50

7T 274 Beau Sandra Utter 60.50 Sandra Utter9.50

9 201 Clementine Carissa Green 59.50 Carissa Green8.00

10 236 Pepper J Lo Monika Woldberg 56.50 Monika Woldberg7.00

OP1 11 232 GUNNA GET CHICKS LAURA G LUKENS 70.50 LAURA G LUKENS/41816976.00

OP1 12 215 NJH Ruf Lil Gun Michaell Kitten 68.50 Michaell Kitten5.00

OP1 13 235 Four Chex Smart George Logan 59.00 George Logan4.00

OP1 14 216 Harrys Smokin Pistol Monique Hein 58.00 Monique Hein3.00

OP1 15 248 SHADOW MISHELL HOWARD 51.00 MISHELL HOWARD2.00

DQ 234 Frosty Fritz Miss Cindy Sharpe 0.00 George Or Cindy0.00

454. CoWN VWCH: Novice Working Cow Go: 1 (Cow Work) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 274 Beau Sandra Utter 72.50 Sandra Utter15.00

2 268 Boon She Kai Jennifer A Walker 70.00 Jennifer A Walker14.00

3 201 Clementine Carissa Green 69.50 Carissa Green13.00

4 216 Harrys Smokin Pistol Monique Hein 69.00 Monique Hein12.00

5 257 Ice Jami Hendricks 68.50 Jami Hendricks11.00

6 234 Frosty Fritz Miss Cindy Sharpe 68.00 George Or Cindy10.00

7 215 NJH Ruf Lil Gun Michaell Kitten 67.50 Michaell Kitten9.00

8 236 Pepper J Lo Monika Woldberg 67.00 Monika Woldberg8.00

9 235 Four Chex Smart George Logan 64.00 George Logan7.00

10 223 JHB GOLD PEPPY HELEN SUMMER 63.00 HELEN SUMMER6.00

11 232 GUNNA GET CHICKS LAURA G LUKENS 62.50 LAURA G LUKENS/41816975.00

12T 242 Boxo Palo Chic Jay Ruby 62.00 Ruby Land And Cattle3.50

12T 273 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd 62.00 Lisa Hurd3.50

14 202 Autumn Chelsea Turner 61.00 Chelsea Turner2.00

OP1 15 248 SHADOW MISHELL HOWARD 60.00 MISHELL HOWARD1.00

500. CoWN YAA: Youth All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Jazzy Gray Playmate Emmarie Moore Amanda S Moore13.00
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2 253 Peppermint Loblolly LYLA SWENSON JEFF SWENSON8.00

3 247 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith Greg Smith6.00

501. CoWN YPLS: Youth Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Jazzy Gray Playmate Emmarie Moore 74.50 Amanda S Moore3.00

2 253 Peppermint Loblolly LYLA SWENSON 69.00 JEFF SWENSON2.00

OP1 3 247 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith 68.00 Greg Smith1.00

502. CoWN YTRL: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Jazzy Gray Playmate Emmarie Moore 66.50 Amanda S Moore3.00

2 247 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith 66.00 Greg Smith2.00

3 253 Peppermint Loblolly LYLA SWENSON 59.00 JEFF SWENSON1.00

503. CoWN YRNN: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Jazzy Gray Playmate Emmarie Moore 65.50 Amanda S Moore3.00

2 253 Peppermint Loblolly LYLA SWENSON 63.50 JEFF SWENSON2.00

3 247 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith 58.50 Greg Smith1.00

504. CoWN YWCH: Youth Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Jazzy Gray Playmate Emmarie Moore 70.00 Amanda S Moore4.00

2 253 Peppermint Loblolly LYLA SWENSON 62.00 JEFF SWENSON3.00

3 247 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith 61.00 Greg Smith2.00

OP1 4 259 Chicas Dunit Baliegh Lane 60.00 Baliegh Lane1.00

550. CoWN YNAA: Youth Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Paddys Irish Hickory Peyton Swyers Kelcey Swyers9.00

2 214 Novalenalicious Brooklyn Depue Larry Keppler6.00

551. CoWN YNPL: Youth Novice Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Paddys Irish Hickory Peyton Swyers 73.00 Kelcey Swyers2.00

2 214 Novalenalicious Brooklyn Depue 69.00 Larry Keppler1.00

552. CoWN YNTR: Youth Novice Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Paddys Irish Hickory Peyton Swyers 65.00 Kelcey Swyers2.00

2 214 Novalenalicious Brooklyn Depue 61.00 Larry Keppler1.00

553. CoWN YNRN: Youth Novice Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Paddys Irish Hickory Peyton Swyers 71.00 Kelcey Swyers3.00

2 219 TINKYS IRISH MAGIC Mattie Bloomgren 64.50 Mattie Bloomgren2.00

OP1 3 214 Novalenalicious Brooklyn Depue 59.00 Larry Keppler1.00

554. CoWN YNWC: Youth Novice Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Novalenalicious Brooklyn Depue 72.50 Larry Keppler3.00

2 221 Paddys Irish Hickory Peyton Swyers 72.00 Kelcey Swyers2.00

3 219 TINKYS IRISH MAGIC Mattie Bloomgren 71.50 Mattie Bloomgren1.00


